1/9March 2004
■ HIGH SPEED:
tPD = 8ns (TYP.) at VCC = 6V
■ LOW POWER DISSIPATION:
ICC = 4µA(MAX.) at TA=25°C
■ HIGH NOISE IMMUNITY:
VNIH = VNIL = 28% VCC (MIN.)
■ SYMMETRICAL OUTPUT IMPEDANCE:

RAD-HARD QUAD BUS BUFFER (3-STATE)
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE FM EM
DILC M54HC125D M54HC125D1
FPC M54HC125K M54HC125K1
DILC-14 FPC-14
查询M54HC125供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M54HC125